(4) From other streets: Thirty (30) feet. 
(d) Interior side yard setbacks: Seven and one-half(! 1/2) feet. 
(e) Rear yard: Forty (40) feet.

No building or structure shall exceed a height of thirty-five (35) feet. 

The floor area of each dwelling shall be no less than one thousand 
six hundred (1,600} square feet. 

The lot coverage of each lot shall not exceed thirty-five (35) percent.